
Grand Prix Leszna 
LESZNO, 15.09.2019 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
100 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 4 -2.4 M/S 11:58 
 1 KRÓLIKOWSKI Szymon 03.09.1999 UKS Achilles Leszno  10.94     
 2 SZTEJKOWSKI Damian 10.03.1999 LKS Polkowice DS 11.07      
 3 ŻOK Łukasz 17.05.2001 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  11.31      
 4 WITKE Jakub 03.10.2002 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  11.50      
 Bieg 2/ 4 -4.3 M/S 12:03 
 1 SZKRAPKO Kacper 10.08.2000 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 12.15      
 2 ŁAZOWY Cezary 04.01.2004 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  12.19      
 3 CZTERNASTY Jan 29.09.2003 UKS Achilles Leszno  12.27      
 4 JENCZ Robert 10.09.2002 OŚ AZS Poznań  12.45      
 5 JANKOWSKI Oliwer 02.03.2003 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  12.54      
 Bieg 3/ 4 -3.1 M/S 12:06 
 1 MANICKI Patryk 06.05.2004 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  12.41      
 2 BUDUJ Mikołaj 12.01.2003 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  12.57      
 3 OLEJNICZAK Jakub 19.02.2001 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  12.60      
 4 ROGAL Nikodem 20.03.2002 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  12.74      
 5 OŚKO Kacper 02.12.2001 UKS Achilles Leszno  12.95      
 6 SZCZODRZYŃSKI Piotr 13.04.1974 PZLAM MS 13.08      
 Bieg 4/ 4 +1.4 M/S 12:09 
 1 CZERNIAK Fabian 19.01.2006 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  13.27  PB    
 2 MAMOT Jakub 23.06.2006 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  13.50  PB    
 3 KAROLCZAK Filip 14.04.2006 UKS Achilles Leszno  14.36      
 4 WOŹNICZAK Mikołaj 14.01.2006 UKS Achilles Leszno  15.82      
200 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 3 -2.3 M/S 12:55 
 1 KRÓLIKOWSKI Szymon 03.09.1999 UKS Achilles Leszno  22.31      
 2 ŻOK Łukasz 17.05.2001 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  22.65      
 3 WITKE Jakub 03.10.2002 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  23.32      
 4 ŚWIERGOCKI Eryk 26.10.2001 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  23.38      
 5 SZKRAPKO Kacper 10.08.2000 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 23.97      
 Bieg 2/ 3 -1.9 M/S 12:58 
 1 NAWROT Mikołaj 05.02.2000 OŚ AZS Poznań  23.38      
 2 KACZOR Marcin 12.02.2004 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  23.84      
 3 CZTERNASTY Jan 29.09.2003 UKS Achilles Leszno  23.84      
 4 JENCZ Robert 10.09.2002 OŚ AZS Poznań  24.23  PB    
 Bieg 3/ 3 -1.2 M/S 13:00 
 1 OLEJNICZAK Jakub 19.02.2001 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  25.14      
 2 OŚKO Kacper 02.12.2001 UKS Achilles Leszno  26.07      
 3 SZCZODRZYŃSKI Piotr 13.04.1974 PZLAM MS 27.09      
400 metrów  
 1 MACIASZCZYK Michał 04.10.2002 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  52.68  PB    
 2 TWARDOŃ Szymon 20.02.2004 KS Energetyk Poznań  55.43      
 3 MACHOŃSKI Jakub 30.03.2000 MKL Jarocin  56.08      
600 metrów  
 1 BADEŁEK Marek 21.08.2003 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  1:26.71 
 2 WRÓBEL Dominik 21.02.2004 MKS Piast Głogów DS 1:30.57 
 3 REWAJ Dawid 14.09.2004 MLKS Agros Żary LB 1:34.31 
 4 CISZEWSKI Jan 04.03.2004 MKS Piast Głogów DS 1:36.94 
 5 WAJDA Michał 02.01.2004 UKS Achilles Leszno  1:37.25 
 6 HAUPT Maciej 13.05.2005 OŚ AZS Poznań  1:37.29 
 7 ONUCHOWSKI Maciej 24.05.2003 MLKS Agros Żary LB 1:39.54 
 8 RAUHUT Damian 01.01.2007 OLA Wielkopolskie  1:47.24 
 9 MAĆKOWSKI Marcel 17.06.2009 UKS Achilles Leszno  1:56.04 
1000 metrów  
 1 PRZYBYLAK Tomasz 07.02.2001 OŚ AZS Poznań  2:30.93      
 2 KOWALSKI Maciej 24.07.2003 OŚ AZS Poznań  2:35.29      
 3 MAĆKOWIAK Wiktor 09.12.1999 OŚ AZS Poznań  2:36.76  PB    
 4 SOKOŁOWSKI Kamil 27.01.2004 KS Energetyk Poznań  2:41.63  PB    
 5 GOSZCZYŃSKI Roch 14.09.1999 OŚ AZS Poznań  2:42.25      
 6 BANASZAK Kacper 25.02.2003 LKS OSiR Pleszew  2:44.58  PB    
 7 BURKOWSKI Kacper 16.03.2001 OŚ AZS Poznań  2:47.01      
 8 MURKOWSKI Wiktor 11.09.2002 OŚ AZS Poznań  2:47.16  PB    
 9 PODLEWSKI Joshua 11.08.2003 KS Energetyk Poznań  2:58.12      
 10 KUŁDOSZ Bartosz 04.08.2004 MLKS Agros Żary LB 3:14.87      
 11 GŁUSZEK SŁĄWOMIR 17.04.1971 niestowarzyszony ... 3:34.92      
1500 metrów  
 1 GÓRSKI Łukasz 24.10.2001 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa LB 4:06.04      
 2 DACHTERA Jan 18.05.1999 OŚ AZS Poznań  4:21.26      
 3 JANIK Mikołaj 07.07.2003 LKS OSiR Pleszew  4:41.35  PB    
 400m 26 Łukasz GÓRSKI 1:05.3 
 800m 26 Łukasz GÓRSKI 2:12.9 
 1200m 26 Łukasz GÓRSKI 3:20.2 
200 metrów pł M U16 
 Bieg 1/ 1 -2.3 M/S 11:05 
 1 JANIK Mateusz 25.02.2004 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  28.67  PB    
 2 POPRAWSKI Michał 14.05.2005 MKS Piast Głogów DS 30.60      
 3 JÓSKA Jonasz 10.05.2004 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  31.31      
 4 ROKASZEWICZ Michał 19.10.2005 MKS Piast Głogów DS 31.92      
110 metrów pł M U18 (91.4) 
 Bieg 1/ 1 -1.9  11:30 
 1 ŚWIERGOCKI Eryk 26.10.2001 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  15.79      
 2 SZNAJDER Patryk 02.03.2003 MKS Piast Głogów DS 17.94      
110 metrów pł M U16 (91.4) 
 Bieg 1/ 1 -2.2  11:24 
 1 GEREGA Bartosz 19.09.2004 MKS Piast Głogów DS 15.82      
 2 JANIK Mateusz 25.02.2004 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  17.15      



 3 MANICKI Patryk 06.05.2004 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  17.44      
 4 KOŁODZIEJ Adrian 02.07.2005 MKS Piast Głogów DS 18.29      
 5 CHORZĘPA Paweł 17.06.2004 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 20.35      
Pchnięcie kulą M U20 (6kg) 
 1 KOSTKA Patryk 10.02.2001 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  14.12 
 2 ŚWIERGOCKI Eryk 26.10.2001 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  11.17 PB  
 KOSTKA Patryk 13.03 14.12 13.94 13.86 x x 
Pchnięcie kulą M U18 (5kg) 
 1 KOZINA Filip 07.06.2002 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  14.16 
 2 RODZIAK Karol 16.08.2004 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  11.70 
 3 PRACHARCZYK Jakub 19.07.2005 UKS Achilles Leszno  9.04 PB  
 KOZINA Filip 13.83 14.16 14.08 x x x 
Rzut oszczepem M U16 (600) 
 1 CHORZĘPA Paweł 17.06.2004 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 33.29 
 2 KOŁODZIEJ Adrian 02.07.2005 MKS Piast Głogów DS 30.59 
 3 DIALLO Amadou 21.04.2005 MKS Piast Głogów DS 28.46 
 4 PAWŁOWSKI Bartosz 13.04.2006 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 27.55 
 5 PIESZKE Marcel 01.01.2007 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  24.72 
 6 ROKASZEWICZ Michał 19.10.2005 MKS Piast Głogów DS 24.40 
 7 CHORZĘPA Wojciech 23.01.2006 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 21.21 
 CHORZĘPA Paweł x 30.11 27.62 33.29 30.99 32.60 
 KOŁODZIEJ Adrian 27.53 27.42 29.90 25.38 30.59 27.76 
Rzut oszczepem  (800) 
 1 KOBYŁKA Bartosz 24.02.1989 UKS 12 Kalisz  64.93 
 2 KOMARNICKI Jan 14.01.2001 LKS Polkowice DS 57.38 
 3 STACHOWIAK Artur 10.03.2002 UKS Sportowiec Borowo 46.57 700g 
 4 ŚWIERGOCKI Eryk 26.10.2001 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  36.29 PB  
 KOBYŁKA Bartosz 61.57 59.96 60.87 x x 64.93 
 KOMARNICKI Jan x 54.27 x 57.38 x 53.57 
 STACHOWIAK Artur 41.95 38.27 42.95 43.96 37.34 46.57 
Skok wzwyż  
 1 CHAMIOŁO Daniel 22.11.2003 MKS Piast Głogów DS 1.78 PB  
 2 WOŹNIAK Jarosław 01.01.2008 MKS Piast Głogów DS 1.45 
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Skok w dal  
 1 ŚWIDERSKI Adrian 27.09.1986 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 6.96 +1.9 
 2 OLSZEWSKI Adrian 28.07.1978 MKS Piast Głogów DS 6.81 +3.8 
 3 KARASIŃSKI Bartosz 22.07.2001 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  6.64 +3.4 
 4 DIALLO Amadou 21.04.2005 MKS Piast Głogów DS 6.36 +2.0 
 5 SIENKIEWICZ Bartosz 19.01.2001 MKL Jarocin  6.18 +4.3 
 6 JANKOWSKI Oliwer 02.03.2003 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  6.17 +4.2 
 7 CIEŚLAK Szymon 30.10.2003 MKS Piast Głogów DS 5.79 +1.5 
 8 ROSZCZAK Bartosz 02.06.2003 UKS Achilles Leszno  5.66 +2.1 
 9 SARGALSKI Szymon 01.11.2003 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 5.62 +3.1 
 10 BUDUJ Mikołaj 12.01.2003 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  5.61 +2.8 
 11 SINGH Kewin 23.01.2004 MLKS Agros Żary LB 5.48 +2.6 
 12 ROGAL Nikodem 20.03.2002 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  5.43 +4.1 
 13 SUDA Orian 26.10.2005 LLKS Osowa Sień LB 4.80 +4.6 
 14 ROBOTNIKOWSKI Jakub 11.05.2004 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp.  3.48 +3.3 
 ŚWIDERSKI Adrian 5.28 6.90 6.79 x 6.96 x 
 +2.3 +2.4 +3.4 +4.6 +1.9 +4.4 
 OLSZEWSKI Adrian x 6.33 6.48 6.59 6.61 6.81 
 +1.7 +2.8 +3.3 +2.7 +4.6 +3.8 
 KARASIŃSKI Bartosz 6.57 6.64 6.50 6.53 x 6.48 
 +2.3 +3.4 +3.3 +1.9 +3.9 +1.8 
 DIALLO Amadou 5.66 x 6.36 x x x 
 +3.1 +2.3 +2.0 +2.7 +2.5 +3.0 
 SIENKIEWICZ Bartosz x x 5.92 6.18 5.59 6.06 
 +2.0 +3.3 +1.5 +4.3 +4.2 +3.1 
 JANKOWSKI Oliwer 5.87 5.94 5.92 6.02 6.00 6.17 
 +2.5 +2.2 +2.6 +3.4 +2.6 +4.2 
 CIEŚLAK Szymon 5.69 x 5.79 5.40 x x 
 +2.6 +2.7 +1.5 +2.1 -0.5 +2.2 
 ROSZCZAK Bartosz 5.39 5.66 5.44 5.53 x 5.65 
 +3.3 +2.1 +2.9 +1.7 +3.0 +2.7 
 SARGALSKI Szymon 5.62 5.17 x 
 +3.1 +3.1 +2.3 
 BUDUJ Mikołaj 5.61 x 5.56 
 +2.8 +2.2 +2.1 
 SINGH Kewin 5.47 5.48 4.25 
 +3.7 +2.6 +3.3 
 ROGAL Nikodem 5.30 5.43 5.39 
 +3.7 +4.1 +2.4 
Skok w dal ze strefy M U14 
 1 MAMOT Jakub 23.06.2006 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  5.41 +2.0 
 2 CZERNIAK Fabian 19.01.2006 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  5.15 +2.1 
 3 RAUHUT Damian 01.01.2007 OLA Wielkopolskie 4.88 +2.3 
 4 WOŹNIAK Jarosław 01.01.2008 MKS Piast Głogów DS 4.70 +2.7 
 5 PAWŁOWSKI Bartosz 13.04.2006 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 4.60 +1.4 
 6 POPRAWSKI Tymoteusz 01.01.2010 MKS Piast Głogów DS 3.27 +3.4 
 7 CHORZĘPA Wojciech 23.01.2006 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 2.30 +2.1 
 MAMOT Jakub 5.40 5.34 5.36 5.41 
 +3.0 +3.5 +3.5 +2.0 
 CZERNIAK Fabian 4.80 4.72 x 5.15 
 +1.0 +2.5 +3.4 +2.1 
 RAUHUT Damian 4.86 4.74 x 4.88 
 +2.9 +2.0 +5.1 +2.3 
 WOŹNIAK Jarosław 4.46 4.70 4.68 4.68 
 +1.4 +2.7 +1.7 +1.9 
 POPRAWSKI Tymoteusz 2.97 x 3.00 3.27 
 +2.2 +1.9 +4.3 +3.4 
 CHORZĘPA Wojciech x x 2.30 x 
 +1.2 +3.6 +2.1 +3.6 
 
 



KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 5 -2.8  11:40 
 1 MICHALSKA Oliwia 19.01.1999 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  12.80      
 2 DZIAMSKA Julia 27.09.2003 UKS Olimp Duszniki  12.87      
 3 MAKAROWSKA Maja 22.04.2002 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 12.92      
 4 POKRZYWNIAK Adrianna 14.07.1999 OŚ AZS Poznań  13.29      
 Bieg 2/ 5 -3.3  11:44 
 1 CZAJKA Olga 22.11.2004 LKS OSiR Pleszew  13.49      
 2 MOSIEK Joanna 16.02.2002 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  13.67      
 3 PLUTA Daria 06.01.2003 MKL Jarocin  13.69      
 4 TWARDOWSKA Patrycja 18.02.1999 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  14.37      
 5 KANTECKA Zuzanna 06.10.2003 UKS Achilles Leszno  14.58      
 Bieg 3/ 5 -2.7  11:46 
 1 KONURY Julia 29.11.2005 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  13.90      
 2 ZIOBER Zuzanna 01.04.2006 MKS Piast Głogów DS 14.15      
 3 ARNING Paulina 30.12.2002 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  14.50      
 4 CYMBALISTA Paulina 25.08.2006 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  14.57      
 5 MACIEJEWSKA Ewelina 16.08.2002 UKS Achilles Leszno  14.57      
 Bieg 4/ 5 -3.4  11:48 
 1 SZKARADKIEWICZ Joanna 09.05.2001 OŚ AZS Poznań  13.85      
 2 WOJCIECHOWSKA Agata 11.07.2004 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  14.47      
 3 SOBIECH Aleksandra 25.06.2006 OŚ AZS Poznań  14.67      
 4 SZCZODRZYŃSKA Agata 31.01.2005 UKS Dąb Suchy Las  15.30      
 4 KOWALCZYK Zofia 26.09.2006 UKS Achilles Leszno  15.30      
 Bieg 5/ 5 -2.4  11:50 
 1 MŁODYSTACH Anastazja 20.11.2004 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  15.80      
 2 STAWSKA Arina UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  15.83      
 3 CIEŚLARCZYK Dorota 01.01.2008 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  16.79      
 4 PRUCHNIEWICZ Olga 01.01.2009 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  17.16      
200 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 3 -1.6  12:44 
 1 MICHALSKA Oliwia 19.01.1999 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  26.57  SB    
 2 POKRZYWNIAK Adrianna 14.07.1999 OŚ AZS Poznań  26.99      
 3 PLUTA Daria 06.01.2003 MKL Jarocin  27.38      
 Bieg 2/ 3 -0.8  12:46 
 1 SZKARADKIEWICZ Joanna 09.05.2001 OŚ AZS Poznań  28.47      
 2 MATUSZCZAK Gabriela 23.10.2003 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  29.29      
 3 ARNING Paulina 30.12.2002 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  30.06      
 4 SZCZODRZYŃSKA Agata 31.01.2005 UKS Dąb Suchy Las  31.46      
 Bieg 3/ 3 -1.9  12:49 
 1 RUNKA Laura 20.08.2004 KS Energetyk Poznań  28.38      
 2 KOGUT Maja 13.12.2005 KS Energetyk Poznań  28.79      
 3 JANKOWSKA Gracjana 10.05.2003 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  29.41      
 4 MŁODYSTACH Anastazja 20.11.2004 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  33.28      
 5 SIENKIEWICZ Kamila 30.10.2004 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  33.64      
300 metrów K U16 
 Bieg 1/ 2   12:25 
 1 KONURY Julia 29.11.2005 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  43.70  PB    
 2 BUDZIŃSKA Anastazja 05.02.2005 LKS Polkowice DS 45.12      
 3 CHOCIANOWSKA Hanna 19.09.2004 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  46.45      
 4 KLATKA Anna 02.03.2005 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 47.85      
 Bieg 2/ 2   12:28 
 1 TEOFILEWSKA Zofia 04.01.2005 UKS Achilles Leszno  45.94      
 2 JUREK Konstancja 04.04.2006 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 46.38      
 3 STEMPNIAK Zofia 21.07.2006 UKS Piątka Jarocin  46.50      
 4 SOBIECH Aleksandra 25.06.2006 OŚ AZS Poznań  47.81  PB    
600 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 2   13:04 
 1 TROCHOLEPSZA Martyna 09.02.2004 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  1:40.59      
 2 STEMPNIAK Paulina 12.06.2004 UKS Piątka Jarocin  1:42.85  PB    
 3 ROSA Julia 12.02.2002 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 1:42.89  PB    
 4 MARKOWSKA Sandra 02.06.2004 LKS OSiR Pleszew  1:43.14      
 5 CHOCIANOWSKA Hanna 19.09.2004 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  1:45.91      
 6 ZIARKIEWICZ Hanna 04.09.2006 KS Energetyk Poznań  1:46.03      
 7 DUDKA Julia 17.02.2005 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  1:50.60      
 8 BABISTA Dominika 22.09.2006 KS Energetyk Poznań  1:51.26      
 Bieg 2/ 2   13:09 
 1 GOŚCINIAK Marcelina 12.07.2004 MKL Jarocin  1:43.12      
 2 RZEPCZYŃSKA Klaudia 04.04.2001 OŚ AZS Poznań  1:45.00      
 3 CHOMIK Anna 26.04.2006 MKS Piast Głogów DS 1:49.75      
 4 NIWCZYK Karolina 29.07.2002 UKS Achilles Leszno  1:50.60      
 5 NOWAKOWSKA Zuzanna 25.08.2002 OŚ AZS Poznań  1:51.43  PB    
 6 NOWAK ŁAŻEWSKA Dorota 18.12.2007 KS Energetyk Poznań  1:52.16      
 7 KOT Aldona 05.09.2005 UKS Achilles Leszno  1:53.91      
 8 MAĆKOWIAK Milena 05.04.2003 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  1:55.73      
 9 DWORCZAK Malwina 20.01.2004 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  2:06.63      
1000 metrów  
 1 WOJTKOWIAK Wiktoria 12.06.2003 KS Energetyk Poznań  3:02.28      
 2 WAWRZYNIAK Oliwia 15.07.2002 KS Energetyk Poznań  3:10.09      
 3 ŁAKOTA Justyna 15.09.2002 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 3:17.83  PB    
 4 RABIEGA Wiktoria 02.07.2003 UKS Achilles Leszno  3:27.75      
 5 JANKOWIAK Gabriela 23.06.2005 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  3:38.57      
 6 HOŁOWIECKA Daria 11.10.2001 UKS Achilles Leszno  4:11.71      
  POPIEL Kaja 16.08.2004 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS DNF      
200 metrów pł K U16 
 Bieg 1/ 1 -2.3  11:00 
 1 KRAWCZAK Karolina 23.11.2005 UKS Achilles Leszno  37.12      
 2 ZIELONKO Zuzanna 17.01.2004 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 37.46      
80 metrów pł K U16 
 Bieg 1/ 2 -2.2  11:10 



 1 WOJCIECHOWSKA Agata 11.07.2004 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  13.00      
 2 MARCZUK Dagmara 03.03.2004 MLKS Agros Żary LB 13.01      
 3 CYMBALISTA Julia 28.05.2006 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  14.28      
 4 SZCZĘSNA Laura 08.06.2005 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 16.18      
 Bieg 2/ 2 -2.9  11:14 
 1 ZAORSKA Natalia 01.01.2005 OLA Dolnośląskie - Głogów DS 12.90      
 2 ZAORSKA Julia 01.01.2005 OLA Dolnośląskie - Głogów DS 13.16      
 3 KLATKA Anna 02.03.2005 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 17.45      
Pchnięcie kulą  (4kg) 
 1 KLIMASZ Jolanta 27.03.2001 UKS Achilles Leszno  10.46 
 2 PICK Wiktoria 25.10.2001 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  8.77 
 KLIMASZ Jolanta 9.98 10.46 10.30 9.41 9.58 10.30 
Pchnięcie kulą K U18 (3kg) 
 1 WALCZAK Katarzyna 03.03.2002 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  10.07 
 2 KRAWCZYK Wiktoria 09.03.2004 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  7.86 PB  
 3 CHOROSZEWICZ Magdalena 28.01.2005 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 7.72 
 4 LOREK Oliwia 02.12.2004 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 7.21 PB  
 5 ROSZYK Roksana 21.08.2006 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 6.84 
 WALCZAK Katarzyna 9.11 10.07 9.89 9.72 9.42 9.81 
Rzut oszczepem K U18 (500) 
 1 GRABCZYŃSKA Dominika 01.01.2003 UKS Sportowiec Borowo  33.80 
 2 DZIEMIDOWICZ Ewa 04.09.2002 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 30.50 
 3 LOREK Oliwia 02.12.2004 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 27.82 PB  
 4 SZCZĘSNA Laura 08.06.2005 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 22.80 
 5 BRZOZOWIEC Zofia 07.08.2002 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 20.71 
 GRABCZYŃSKA Dominika 25.02 25.69 33.80 26.20 25.49 29.82 
Skok wzwyż  
 1 DUTKIEWICZ Julia 16.03.1998 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp.  1.60 
 2 CZECH Natalia 02.07.2002 MLKS Agros Żary LB 1.55 
 3 MARCINIAK Patrycja 26.01.2007 MKS Piast Głogów DS 1.50 
 4 ŻYŁKA Marta 17.03.2003 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp.  1.50 
 5 HYŻY Oliwia 27.12.2003 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 1.35 
 6 BRZOZOWIEC Zofia 07.08.2002 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 1.25 
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Skok w dal  
 1 KUCHARCZYK Karolina 24.04.1991 MUKS Kadet Rawicz  5.83 +0.8 
 2 WAWROWSKA Emilia 18.01.2003 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 5.58 +2.8 
 3 HOROWSKA Nikola 03.01.2001 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo  5.55 +3.4 
 4 MACIEJEWSKA Ewelina 16.08.2002 UKS Achilles Leszno  5.21 +2.0 
 5 DZIEMIDOWICZ Ewa 04.09.2002 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 4.90 +3.0 
 6 KANTECKA Zuzanna 06.10.2003 UKS Achilles Leszno  4.84 +2.9 
 7 BUCZKOWSKA Anastazja 27.02.2003 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo  4.71 +2.7 
 8 MUSIELAK Wiktoria 11.07.2001 UKS Achilles Leszno  4.52 +2.5 
 9 ZIELONKO Zuzanna 17.01.2004 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 3.67 +2.1 
 KUCHARCZYK Karolina x x 5.46 5.78 5.83 x 
 +2.4 +0.9 +1.5 +1.4 +0.8 +3.4 
 WAWROWSKA Emilia x 5.35 5.52 5.32 5.20 5.58 
 +2.9 +1.6 +3.0 +4.3 +3.4 +2.8 
 HOROWSKA Nikola 5.10 5.36 5.55 5.35 4.98 x 
 +1.0 +1.2 +3.4 +3.4 +0.8 +2.6 
 MACIEJEWSKA Ewelina x 5.21 4.61 5.12 4.85 4.83 
 +3.3 +2.0 +2.1 +2.0 +1.0 +1.9 
 DZIEMIDOWICZ Ewa 4.61 4.62 4.63 4.81 4.81 4.90 
 +1.7 +2.9 -1.2 +2.7 +3.4 +3.0 
 KANTECKA Zuzanna 4.70 4.78 4.64 4.84 x x 
 +2.1 +2.0 +0.8 +2.9 +2.4 +2.4 
 BUCZKOWSKA Anastazja x 4.71 4.61 4.66 x x 
 +2.5 +2.7 -0.9 +5.7 +2.3 +4.3 
 MUSIELAK Wiktoria 4.44 4.20 4.52 4.39 4.36 4.11 
 +1.3 +2.4 +2.5 +1.9 +4.1 +3.1 
Skok w dal ze strefy K U14 
 1 SALAMON Blanka 10.04.2006 MLKS Agros Żary LB 4.76 +3.9 
 2 CYMBALISTA Julia 28.05.2006 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno 4.67 +1.9 
 3 SPŁAWSKA Oliwia 06.01.2007 UKS Achilles Leszno  4.65 +4.4 
 4 JUREK Konstancja 04.04.2006 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 4.64 +1.4 
 5 CYMBALISTA Paulina 25.08.2006 LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno  4.15 +1.9 
 6 STAWSKA Arina 01.01.2007 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  4.03 +2.0 
 7 ROSZYK Roksana 21.08.2006 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna DS 3.80 +3.9 
 8 CIEŚLARCZYK Dorota 01.01.2008 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. 3.24 +2.3 
 9 PRUCHNIEWICZ Olga 01.01.2009 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp.  3.20 +3.1 
 SALAMON Blanka 4.51 4.61 4.76 4.46 
 +3.7 +4.3 +3.9 +2.3 
 CYMBALISTA Julia 3.52 4.67 4.62 4.53 
 +4.5 +1.9 +3.5 +2.5 
 SPŁAWSKA Oliwia 4.61 4.43 4.46 4.65 
 +3.5 +0.9 +2.1 +4.4 
 JUREK Konstancja 4.24 4.64 4.44 4.50 
 +3.0 +1.4 +2.4 +2.1 
 CYMBALISTA Paulina 4.06 4.15 4.05 3.92 
 +2.6 +1.9 +1.9 +1.7 
 STAWSKA Arina 3.58 3.98 3.96 4.03 
 +2.9 +3.3 +5.1 +2.0 
 ROSZYK Roksana 3.50 3.78 3.67 3.80 
 +3.8 +2.1 +1.2 +3.9 
 CIEŚLARCZYK Dorota 3.24 2.97 2.84 3.14 
 +2.3 +3.9 +5.9 +4.0 
 PRUCHNIEWICZ Olga 3.07 3.14 3.20 3.00 
 +0.5 +1.8 +3.1 +2.6 


